FIE

Competition
Coupe du Monde San Salvador 2023-11-04

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Azul 04.11.2023

USA
ESA

PER
USA
KOR
MEX

COoL

IYOKI Kent

REYES GIRON josue
ernesto

GARCIA Fabrizio
IMREK Samuel
NOH Euijin

ENCISO PLASCENCIA
Victor Humberto

GARCES MAFLA
Sergio

Pool 2 Piste amarillo 04.11.2023

USA
CRC

MEX

USA
SLO
ESA

PER

CHONG Christopher

OJEDA BUITRAGO
Daniel

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
Eder Ruben

SINGHA Orion
PONIKVAR Lars

LOPEZ BAUTISTA
Miguel Jose

PENA Ethan

Pool 3 Piste verde 04.11.2023

USA
CoL

ESA

USA
MEX

CRC

PAN

SHAH Ayush

SUAREZ ZAMUDIO
Juan Jose

VILLACORTA
PORTILLO Saul Moris

SILVERS Noah

ROMERO KURI ROCA
Carlos Alexander

ESQUIVEL BERNALES
David

GOMEZ NG Juan Jose

Pool 4 Piste rojo 04.11.2023

USA
CRC

ESA

USA
MEX
PUR

UKR

VAYSBUKH Konstantin

ZAMORA VARGAS
Oscar

QUEZADA Lisandro
Antonio

KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei
GALVAN Erick

RIBAS CANDELAS
Fernando

MAZUR Daniil

D2

D/
D/4
D/4
V/5

D/4

V/5

D/

D/4
D/
D/2

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/2
D2

D/3

D/0

D/

D/2

D/4
D/
D/3

D/4

Referee: RUMAYOR BLANCO Lazaro E. (CUB)

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3

D72

V/5
D/4
D/

V/5

Referee: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4

D/2

Referee: VELASCO PARRA Luis Fernando (COL)

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/4
D2

V/5
D/2
V/5

D/4

Referee: AULAR Aleska (VEN)

V/3
V/4

D/3
V/4
D/3

D/2

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/4

D/3

D/4

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

Date

V/5
D/0

D/

D/
D/

D/2

V/5
D/4

V/5

D/4
D/

D/2

V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

D2

V/5
D/

D/4

V/5
D/

V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| A

J

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/2

D/

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5

D/3

D2

D/3

V/5
D2

D/

D/

V/5

D/3

E

D/3
D2

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/1

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/4
V/5

D/0

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/0

D/3

D/3
V/5
D/2

V/IM
0.83

0.5
0.83
0.5
0.67

V/IM
0.67
0.67

0.5

0.67
0.33

0.67

V/IM

0.33

0.83

0.5
0.67

0.17

V/IM

0.17

0.33

0.5
0.67
0.17

0.67

HS
27
13

21
29
22
23

HS
25
26

21

27
21

24

HS
30
21

29

22
26

20

HS
30

20

23
25
16

27

HR
20
30

22
10
21
20

29

HR
18
20

21
23
30

24

HR

14
26

22

22
21

24

30

HR

15
28

24

21
17
29

HS/HR
16



Pool 5 Piste Podium 04.11.2023

2023-11-05

USA
SRB
NCA

USA
ESA

KOR
PAN

Pool 6 Piste
MEX
USA
PER
KOR
ESA

COoL

Pool 7 Piste
KOR
PER
ESA

CRC
PAN
USA

FRAY Alexander
JOVANOQVIC Jovan

CISNEROS BRIONES
Gabriel Antonio

PRASAD Ankith

MOLINA CERON Alexis
Mauricio

KIM Dohyun
ACHURRA Johan

6 04.11.2023
CHAVEZ Ismael
PARK lan
ENSLEY Diego
KIM Tae Ho

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ
BRYAN ENRIQUE

VALDERRAMA
PEDRAZA David
Alejandro

7 04.11.2023
KIM Donghyeok
BERECHE Sebastian

MOLINA CERON Kevin
Rene

CABRERA Jorge
DORATI Isaac
SENNEWALD James

D2
V/5

D/
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/1

D72

D/4
D2

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

Referee: LAMBDIN-ABRAHAM Andrew (USA)

D/2

DA
D/0
V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/4
V/5

Referee: MACIAS Miguel (MEX)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5

D/2
D/4

D/4

V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5

D/3
D/0

V/5
V/4
V/5

V/5

DA

D/4
D2
D2

D/3

V/5
D2

V/5
D/4
V/5
D2

D/4

Referee: MAR Kevin (USA)

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/4
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/0

D/

V/5

D/4
D2
DA

V/5
D/4

D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
DA
D/2

D/
DA

V/IM
0.33
0.33
0.33

0.67
0.83

0.83
0.17

V/IM
0.6
0.8
0.8
0.2
0.6

V/IM
0.6
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.6

HS
24
19
17

24
29

28
16

HS
19
23
21
12
20

HS
22
19

12
19
25

HR
23
24
26

19
18

19
28

HR
16

17
20
20

25

HR
18
22
24

21
14
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Competition
Coupe du Monde San Salvador 2023-11-04

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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Name
SHAH Ayush
SENNEWALD James
VAYSBUKH Konstantin
IMREK Samuel
MOLINA CERON Alexis Mauricio
KIM Dohyun
VILLACORTA PORTILLO Saul Moris
IYOKI Kent
PARK lan
ENSLEY Diego
MAZUR Daniil
GALVAN Erick
CHONG Christopher
SINGHA Orion
OJEDA BUITRAGO Daniel
ROMERO KURI ROCA Carlos Alexander
PRASAD Ankith
ENCISO PLASCENCIA Victor Humberto
PENA Ethan
DORATI Isaac
KIM Donghyeok
CHAVEZ Ismael
ESCALANTE RAMIREZ BRYAN ENRIQUE
KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Eder Ruben
NOH Euijin
SILVERS Noah
GARCIA Fabrizio
BERECHE Sebastian
FRAY Alexander
PONIKVAR Lars
QUEZADA Lisandro Antonio
SUAREZ ZAMUDIO Juan Jose
JOVANOVIC Jovan
CISNEROS BRIONES Gabriel Antonio
KIM Tae Ho
CABRERA Jorge
MOLINA CERON Kevin Rene
ESQUIVEL BERNALES David
GARCES MAFLA Sergio
ACHURRA Johan
RIBAS CANDELAS Fernando
ZAMORA VARGAS Oscar
VALDERRAMA PEDRAZA David Alejandro
REYES GIRON josue ernesto

18
17
18
18
16
17
18
17
16
16
18
16
17
17
19
16
17
16
17
18
18
19
17
17
14
18
19
17
15
18
18
18
17
19
16
17
14
14
17
17
16
17
15
16
18

Age

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
J E M 1 A

Nation V M TD

USA 6 6 30
USA 5 5 25
USA 6 6 30
USA 5 6 29
ESA 5 6 29
KOR 5 6 28
ESA 5 6 29
USA 5 6 27
USA 4 5 23
PER 4 5 21
UKR 4 6 27
MEX 4 6 25
USA 4 6 25
USA 4 6 27
CRC 4 6 26
MEX 4 6 26
USA 4 6 24
MEX 4 6 23
PER 4 6 24
PAN 3 5 19
KOR 3 5 22
MEX 3 5 19
ESA 3 5 20
USA 3 6 23
MEX 3 6 21
KOR 3 6 22
USA 3 6 22
PER 3 6 21
PER 2 5 19
USA 2 6 24
SLO 2 6 21
ESA 2 6 20
coL 2 6 21
SRB 2 6 19
NCA 2 6 17
KOR 1 5 12
CRC 1 5 12
ESA 1 5 11
CRC 1 6 20
coL 1 6 17
PAN 1 6 16
PUR 1 6 16
CRC 1 6 11
CoL o 5 12
ESA 0 6 13

TR
14
9
15
10
18
19
22
20
9
17
18
17
18
21
20
21
19
20
24
14
18
16
20
21
19
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
26
24
26
20
21
24
24
29
28
29
28
25
30

Ind.

1

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

Diff
16
16
15
19

—
>
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-12
-13
-17
-13
-17

Q



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q
46 GOMEZ NG Juan Jose 14 PAN 0 6 11 30 0 -19 -
46 LOPEZ BAUTISTA Miguel Jose 15 ESA 0 6 11 30 0 -19 -

2023-11-05



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
SHAH Ayush

BYE

SUAREZ ZAMUD...

QUEZADA Lisand...

PRASAD Ankith

BYE

ROMERO KURI R...

BYE

PARK lan

BYE

KUDRIAVTCEV S...

BYE

GONZALEZ MAR...

BYE

IYOKI Kent

BYE

USA

COoL

ESA

USA

MEX

USA

USA

MEX

USA

V/15

D/7

Competition

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

Coupe du Monde San Salvador 2023-11-04 J

Tableau of 32

SHAH Ayush

SUAREZ ZAMUD...

PRASAD Ankith

ROMERO KURI R...

PARK lan

KUDRIAVTCEV S...

GONZALEZ MAR...

IYOKI Kent

USA

CoL

USA

MEX

USA

USA

MEX

USA

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/12

D/10

V/15

D/6

V/15

Tableau of 16

SHAH Ayush

PRASAD Ankith

KUDRIAVTCEV S...

IYOKI Kent

E

USA

USA

USA

USA

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

M | A
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/6
SHAH Ayush USA
KUDRIAVTCEV S... USA
V/15
D/8

V/15

D/5



MOLINA CERON...

BYE

CABRERA Jorge

GARCIA Fabrizio

KIM Donghyeok

BYE

GALVAN Erick

BYE

CHONG Christop...

BYE

DORATI Isaac

BYE

BERECHE Sebas...

KIM Tae Ho

IMREK Samuel

BYE

ESA

CRC

PER

KOR

MEX

USA

PAN

PER

KOR

USA

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/13

MOLINA CERON...

GARCIA Fabrizio

KIM Donghyeok

GALVAN Erick

CHONG Christop...

DORATI Isaac

BERECHE Sebas...

IMREK Samuel

ESA

PER

KOR

MEX

USA

PAN

PER

USA

v

D/

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/8

D/4

V/15

MOLINA CERON...

GALVAN Erick

CHONG Christop...

IMREK Samuel

ESA V/15
MEX D/10
MOLINA CERON... ESA
IMREK Samuel USA
USA  D/11
USA V/15

D/8

V/15



VAYSBUKH Kons...

BYE

CISNEROS BRIO...

FRAY Alexander

PENA Ethan

BYE

SINGHA Orion

BYE

MAZUR Daniil

BYE

CHAVEZ Ismael

BYE

SILVERS Noah

BYE

KIM Dohyun

BYE

USA

NCA

USA

PER

USA

UKR

MEX

USA

KOR

D/9

V/15

VAYSBUKH Kons...

FRAY Alexander

PENA Ethan

SINGHA Orion

MAZUR Daniil

CHAVEZ Ismael

SILVERS Noah

KIM Dohyun

USA

USA

PER

USA

UKR

MEX

USA

KOR

V/15

D/9

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/13

VAYSBUKH Kons...

SINGHA Orion

MAZUR Daniil

SILVERS Noah

USA

USA

UKR

USA

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/8

SINGHA Orion

MAZUR Daniil

USA D/12

UKR V/15



VILLACORTA PO...

BYE

NOH Euijin

BYE

ESCALANTE RAM...

BYE

ENSLEY Diego

BYE

OJEDA BUITRAG...

BYE

ENCISO PLASCE...

BYE

PONIKVAR Lars

JOVANOVIC Jovan

SENNEWALD Jam..

BYE

2023-11-05

ESA

KOR

ESA

PER

CRC

MEX

SLO

SRB

USA

D/7

V/15

VILLACORTA PO...

NOH Euijin

ESCALANTE RAM...

ENSLEY Diego

OJEDA BUITRAG...

ENCISO PLASCE...

JOVANOVIC Jovan

SENNEWALD Jam..

ESA

KOR

ESA

PER

CRC

MEX

SRB

USA

V/15

D/10

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/6

D/14

V/15

VILLACORTA PO...

ENSLEY Diego

OJEDA BUITRAG...

SENNEWALD Jam..

ESA V/15

PER  D/3

CRC V/5

USA D/14

VILLACORTA PO...

OJEDA BUITRAG...

ESA D/13

CRC V/15



-~ RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE b Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Coupe du Monde San Salvador 2023-11-04 J E M 1 A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
SHAH Ayush USA V15
KUDRIAVTCEV S... USA D/5
SHAH Ayush USA D7
IMREK Samuel USA V/i5
MOLINA CERON... ESA D/8
IMREK | USA V/15
Samue IMREK Samuel USA D/6
. MAZUR Daniil UKR V/15
SINGHA Orion USA D/12
MAZUR Daniil UKR V/15
! MAZUR Danii UKR  V/15

OJEDA BUITRAG... CRC D9
VILLACORTA PO... ESA D/13

OJEDA BUITRAG... CRC V/15

2023-11-05
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FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Coupe du Monde San Salvador 2023-11-04

MAZUR Daniil

IMREK Samuel

OJEDA BUITRAGO Daniel

SHAH Ayush

MOLINA CERON Alexis Mauricio
VILLACORTA PORTILLO Saul Moris
SINGHA Orion

KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei
SENNEWALD James

VAYSBUKH Konstantin

IYOKI Kent

ENSLEY Diego

GALVAN Erick

CHONG Christopher

PRASAD Ankith

SILVERS Noah

KIM Dohyun

PARK lan

ROMERO KURI ROCA Carlos Alexander
ENCISO PLASCENCIA Victor Humberto
PENA Ethan

DORATI Isaac

KIM Donghyeok

CHAVEZ Ismael

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ BRYAN ENRIQUE

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Eder Ruben
NOH Euijin

GARCIA Fabrizio

BERECHE Sebastian

FRAY Alexander

SUAREZ ZAMUDIO Juan Jose
JOVANOVIC Jovan

PONIKVAR Lars

QUEZADA Lisandro Antonio
CISNEROS BRIONES Gabriel Antonio
KIM Tae Ho

CABRERA Jorge

MOLINA CERON Kevin Rene
ESQUIVEL BERNALES David
GARCES MAFLA Sergio

ACHURRA Johan

RIBAS CANDELAS Fernando
ZAMORA VARGAS Oscar

VALDERRAMA PEDRAZA David Alejandro

REYES GIRON josue ernesto

Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

A

Nationality
UKR
USA
CRC
USA
ESA
ESA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
PER
MEX
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
MEX
MEX
PER
PAN
KOR
MEX
ESA
MEX
KOR
PER
PER
USA
COL
SRB
SLO
ESA
NCA
KOR
CRC
ESA
CRC
COL
PAN
PUR
CRC
COL
ESA

Age
18
18
19
19
17
19
17
17
17
18
18
16
16
17
17
19
17
17
16
16
17
18
18
19
18
15
18
17
15
18
17
19
18
18
17
17
14
15
18
17
17
17
15
16
18



Rank Points Name Nationality Age
46 0 GOMEZ NG Juan Jose PAN 14
46 0 LOPEZ BAUTISTA Miguel Jose ESA 15

2023-11-05



